
SOLICITATION NUMBER:
OPENING DATE:
OPENING TIME:
PROJECT MANAGER:
BUYER NAME:

Total Quote 
Amount Comments

$37,556.00

$45,560.00

$49,014.00

$34,387.00

$53,498.50

$43,165.00

$41,849.00

$41,886.50

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Aftermath Highway Products, LLC

Interwest Safety Supply

King Enterprises

Yes

MDSolutions

Company
Firm's Quote 

Form

BID RECAP
SOLICITATION TITLE: Sign Posts 3# U-Channel

RFQ-5370-24-KH

Tom Lanam

2/1/2024
2:00 PM

Kassy Hackett

Price Quote 
Schedule 

Yes

Acknowledged 
Addendum 1

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

YesVulcan, Inc. dba Vulcan Signs

Mandel Metals, Inc. dba U.S. 
Standard Sign Company

Safety Zone Holdings, Inc. dba Safety 
Zone Specialists 

MJG, Inc. Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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