Grand Junction			BID RECAP			
			SOLICITATION TITLE: Sign Posts 3# U-Channel			
			SOLICITATION NUMBER: RFQ-5370-24-KH			
			OPENING DATE: 2/1/2024			
	UURRD		OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM			
		PROJECT MANAGER: Tom Lanam				
		BUYER N	ER NAME: Kassy Hackett			
Company	Firm's Quote Form	Price Quote Schedule	Acknowledged Addendum 1	Total Quote Amount	Comments	
Aftermath Highway Products, LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$37,556.00		
Interwest Safety Supply	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$45,560.00		
King Enterprises	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$49,014.00		
MDSolutions	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$34,387.00		
MJG, Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$53,498.50		
Safety Zone Holdings, Inc. dba Safety Zone Specialists	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$43,165.00		
Mandel Metals, Inc. dba U.S. Standard Sign Company	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$41,849.00		
Vulcan, Inc. dba Vulcan Signs	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$41,886.50		